
Body Material Product Nm.

FAN SPECIFICATIONS 

Blades Material Product Size Length of
Each Blade Speed Motor 

Type 
Power 
Supply 

Remote
ControlRPM

DC 38W AC220-240V 5090 198 N/A

Summer/Winter 
Function

D: 121.9 cm
H: 18.2 cm 52’’

6 Speed
Remote

Light Guarantee Class

9952325

9952330

9952335

White ABS

Black ABS

Teak Wood ABS 

Net 
Weight Blade Sweep

4,7 Kg N/A

N/A

N/A

Motor 
Watt Airflow Noise

Level

DC

DC

38W

38W

AC220-240V

AC220-240V

D: 121.9 cm
H: 18.2 cm

D: 121.9 cm
H: 18.2 cm

52’’

52’’

6 Speed
Remote

6 Speed
Remote

Black
 Aluminium 

White
 Aluminium 

White
 Aluminium 

4,7 Kg

4,7 Kg

5090

5090

198

198

   N/A

   N/A

2 Years Light & control  

10 Years motor

2 Years Light & control  

10 Years motor

2 Years Light & control  

10 Years motor

I

I

I

DELL ˙ 9952335

DELL ˙ 9952325

DELL ˙ 9952330

121.9
14

16.9
15

.4

18
.2

DELL ˙ 9952320
White Acrylic
LED 18 Watt 230 Volt 
1080Lm 3000K-6500K IP20 
D: 14 H: 4.9 cm
Compatible with: 
9952335, 9952325, 9952330  

Or 

379
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